
MENU
Fish & Chips

Fried Shrimp & Fries

Chicken Tenders & Fries

Mac & Cheese or Pasta (with sauce, butter or oil)

 + ADD ONS

    Grilled Chicken + $6

    Broccoli + $2

Cheeseburger & Fries

Hot Dog & Fries

Grilled Cheese & Fries

SIDES

Avocado

Fruit

$9

$9

$7

$6

$8

$6

$5

$2

$3

Thanks Phillis!

Connect 
the Dots

Add
It Up

Have an
a-MAZE-ing
time!
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For The 
Younger Folks
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Under The Sea
Crossword

Maine Word Search Puzzle
roberts
beach
moose
boat
lighthouse
clam
haddock
lobster
whoopie
maine
vacation
kittery
moxy
pines
scallops
blueberries
kittery
shrimp
vacationland
coast
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